
THE GS FAMILY SUPERFUND
24 NERIDAH AVE
BELROSE NSW 2085
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Your Statement
Statement 11  (Page 1 of 1)

Account Number 06 7167 19106838

Statement
Period 1 Nov 2018 - 31 Jan 2019

Closing Balance $19,562.06 CR 

Enquiries 13 2221

Accelerator Cash Account

003

Name: VECTORCORP PTY LTD ATF THE GS FAMILY SUP  
ERFUND   

Note: Have you checked your statement today? It's easy to find out more information about each of your 
transactions by logging on to the CommBank App or NetBank. Should you have any questions on 
fees or see an error please contact us on the details above. Cheque proceeds are available when 
cleared.

Date Transaction Debit Credit Balance

01 Nov 2018 OPENING BALANCE $14,403.99 CR

01 Nov Credit Interest $19.13 $14,423.12 CR 

22 Nov Direct Credit 446239 Weight & CoReal
Rent 7 7 Narabang $2,177.07 $16,600.19 CR 

27 Nov Direct Debit 219313 OnePath Life Ltd
1005754329/1QHtx 475.11 $ $16,125.08 CR 

01 Dec Credit Interest $20.36 $16,145.44 CR 

20 Dec Direct Credit 446239 Weight & CoReal
Rent 7 7 Narabang $2,171.57 $18,317.01 CR 

27 Dec Direct Debit 219313 OnePath Life Ltd
1005754329/1R9tB 475.11 $ $17,841.90 CR 

01 Jan Credit Interest $23.70 $17,865.60 CR 

17 Jan Direct Credit 446239 Weight & CoReal
Rent 7 7 Narabang $2,171.57 $20,037.17 CR 

29 Jan Direct Debit 219313 OnePath Life Ltd
1005754329/1RzpX 475.11 $ $19,562.06 CR 

31 Jan 2019 CLOSING BALANCE $19,562.06 CR

Opening balance - Total debits + Total credits = Closing balance

$14,403.99 CR $1,425.33 $6,583.40 $19,562.06 CR

Your Credit Interest Rate Summary
Date Balance Standard

Credit
Interest
Rate (p.a.)

31 Jan $0.00 and over 1.65%

Note. Interest rates are effective as at the date shown but are subject to change. 
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